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ibon
mikel
aritz
Ekaitz
paul
ibon
Aitor
unai
esteban
aitor
hodei
jarno
aitor
mikel
ander
danel
kepa
ibai
Asier
enekoitz
arkaitz
igor
lander
jon ander
paul
Unai
peru
jon
Gorka
ander
iban
josu
igor
mikel
alvaro
mikel
juan
jon
asier
liher
sebastien
borja
markel
ifligo

san miguel olabarriaga
monasterio asteinza
martin olabarriaga
Lejarzegi Urizar
ormaetxea bilbao
bilbao arrien

Uriarte Etxebarria
intxaurraga pujana
serrano gomez
mentxaka robles
samaniego bouso
gonzalez zarraonandia
otxoa saiz

goitia omaechevarria
villanueva piedrabuena
sagarduy gonzalez
bastegieta erefiozaga
urrutia arandia
Oleaga Rapp

duarte etxebarria
galindez aizkorreta
amarika ibarrondo
garai olaeta

ayestaran ayestaran
goitisolo otazua
Pomposo Bilbao
gorritxategi basauri
abaskal alberdi
Cabello Elorriaga
arieta-araunabeiia benito
saenz iparraguirre
orbafianos agirre

orue okamika
agirregabiria basaguren
funes carrion

esparta larrakoetxea
zubiaurre acha

nieto garrote
gorostiaga nanclares
intxausti iriarte
chassagne velasco
zulueta gonzalez
aierdi aldekoa

unda barturen

Ibarrurik

MERNDI MARTXA

Martxoak =

Irailak &

1:27:46
1:29:24
1:29:25
1:29:51
1:32:04
1:32:05
1:32:44
1:33:09
1:34:59
1:35:25
1:35:28
1:35:45
1:35:52
1:35:58
1:36:30
1:37:07
1:37:44
1:38:36
1:38:38
1:38:44
1:39:13
1:39:23
1:39:30
1:39:38
1:41:18
1:41:34
1:41:59
1:42:02
1:42:43
1:43:02
1:44:29
1:45:16
1:45:21
1:45:32
1:45:39
1:46:46
1:47:37
1:47:43
1:47:46
1:47:53
1:48:04
1:48:08
1:48:16

"datek aldaketaren Pat jasan dezakete

11:55:23
11:57:47
11:59:25
11:59:26
11:59:52
12:02:05
12:02:06
12:02:45
12:03:10
12:04:58
12:05:26
12:05:29
12:05:46
12:05:53
12:05:59
12:06:31
12:07:08
12:07:45
12:08:37
12:08:39
12:08:45
12:09:14
12:09:24
12:09:31
12:09:39
12:11:19
12:11:35
12:12:00
12:12:03
12:12:44
12:13:03
12:14:30
12:15:17
12:15:22
12:15:33
12:15:40
12:16:47
12:17:38
12:17:44
12:17:47
12:17:54
12:18:05
12:18:09
12:18:17

+0:00:00
+0:02:24
+0:04:02
+0:04:03
+0:04:29
+0:06:42
+0:06:43
+0:07:22
+0:07:47
+0:09:37
+0:10:03
+0:10:06
+0:10:23
+0:10:30
+0:10:36
+0:11:08
+0:11:45
+0:12:22
+0:13:14
+0:13:16
+0:13:22
+0:13:51
+0:14:01
+0:14:08
+0:14:16
+0:15:56
+0:16:12
+0:16:37
+0:16:40
+0:17:21
+0:17:40
+0:19:07
+0:19:54
+0:19:59
+0:20:10
+0:20:17
+0:21:24
+0:22:15
+0:22:21
+0:22:24
+0:22:31
+0:22:42
+0:22:46
+0:22:54

Maiatzak. iz

12,29988286
11,96353969
11,74496644
11,74277726
11,68614357
11,40477915
11,40271493
11,32278936
11,27214171
11,05457098
11,00436681
10,99860335
10,96605744
10,9527121
10,94129906
10,88082902
10,81173846
10,74351978
10,64908722
10,64548834
10,63470628
10,58289938
10,56515177
10,55276382
10,53864169
10,36525173
10,33803741
10,29579997
10,29075466
10,22229434
10,19087674
10,04944967
9,974667511
9,966777409
9,949463045
9,9384761
9,834530128
9,756853028
9,747795142
9,743272502
9,73273598
9,716224553
9,710234279
9,698275862

LASTERKETAKO KLASIFIKAZIOA+DATUAK NESKAK+MUTILLAK

4,87809524
5,0152381
5,10857143
5,10952381
5,13428571
5,26095238
5,26190476
5,29904762
5,32285714
5,42761905
5,45238095
5,4552381
5,47142857
5,47809524
5,48380952
5,51428571
5,54952381
5,5847619
5,63428571
5,63619048
5,64190476
5,66952381
5,67904762
5,68571429
5,69333333
5,78857143
5,80380952
5,82761905
5,83047619
5,86952381
5,88761905
5,97047619
6,0152381
6,02
6,03047619
6,03714286
6,10095238
6,14952381
6,1552381
6,15809524
6,1647619
6,1752381
6,17904762
6,18666667



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

jesus

raul

julen
alvaro
aitor
gorka
ifnaki

raul
ugaitz
mikel
alberto
javier

(1) garazi
Fran
mario
iker

kepa jon
ibon

(2) mireia
befat
xabier
unai

iker
gaizka
benito
Koldo
Gorka
Aitor
mikel
ifnaki

(3) itsaso
eduardo
Andoni
josean
Lasse
xabier

(4) elixabete
urtzi

(5) monika
juan manuel
iker

(6) lorea
andoni
asier
eneko
patricio
Jose Maria
javi

carlos
iosu

(7) estibaliz
Andoni
Josu

jon
Oinatz
mikel

oier

(8) zutoia

bodas diaz

blanco alvarado
garcia agote

flores arias
bidaurrazaga pinto
iraeta zigaran
basterra barrenetxea
rubio rodriguez
unanue arrea
gandarias ispizua
aparicio albizuri
fradejas maniega
sampedro arando
Perez Arias
aberasturi lizarte
olazaran de la peiia
ortuzar arrizubieta
gonzalez cornejo
trigueros garrote
ormaetxea zenikazelaia
gonzalez santamaria
ormaetxea zenikazelaia
etxano gandariasbeitia
camino villalain
castro rodriguez
Eguskitza Martinez
Beristain Moran
Vadillo Azula
cuenca herrero
mazorriaga zumelaga
ballaz quincoces
justel rivera
Fernandez

izaguirre ortueta
Lindgrn

larrainzar garrote
gonzalez regil
renteria arrieta
sanchez abad

ituifio aldaiturriaga
lorofio uceda
ojanguren andollo
begoiia goikolea
kintana arrese
iriondo iturregui
long hernandez
Elola Elizalde

del corral navarro
estebanez godoy
murua zorrozua
alonso gurtubay
Martin Moreno
Artetxe Aberasturi
urbieta gabiola
Elorrieta larruzea
quintela alvarez
palacios eguiguren
odriozola urkiza

alex perez luc perez lucas

inaki
ricardo
alfonso

gondra alzola
cirarda acha
sebastian iriarte

1:48:31
1:48:46
1:48:50
1:48:53
1:49:50
1:50:19
1:50:43
1:52:36
1:53:01
1:53:39
1:53:52
1:.53:57
1:55:30
1:55:35
1:55:42
1:56:35
1:.57:16
1:58:05
1:58:11
1:58:18
1:58:22
1:58:36
1:58:43
1:59:03
1:59:29
1:59:54
2:01:45
2:01:50
2:01:54
2:01:57
2:03:07
2:03:11
2:03:21
2:04:13
2:05:17
2:05:34
2:05:41
2:06:34
2:06:41
2:06:53
2:08:18
2:08:35
2:08:40
2:09:21
2:09:25
2:09:42
2:10:44
2:12:22
2:14:33
2:16:18
2:17:56
2:18:04
2:18:48
2:18:52
2:18:55
2:20:06
2:20:13
2:20:50
2:21:28
2:22:20
2:22:22
2:23:59

12:18:32
12:18:47
12:18:51
12:18:54
12:19:51
12:20:20
12:20:44
12:22:37
12:23:02
12:23:40
12:23:53
12:23:58
12:25:31
12:25:36
12:25:43
12:26:36
12:27:17
12:28:06
12:28:12
12:28:19
12:28:23
12:28:37
12:28:44
12:29:04
12:29:30
12:29:55
12:31:46
12:31:51
12:31:55
12:31:58
12:33:08
12:33:12
12:33:22
12:34:14
12:35:18
12:35:35
12:35:42
12:36:35
12:36:42
12:36:54
12:38:19
12:38:36
12:38:41
12:39:22
12:39:26
12:39:43
12:40:45
12:42:23
12:44:34
12:46:19
12:47:57
12:48:05
12:48:49
12:48:53
12:48:56
12:50:07
12:50:14
12:50:51
12:51:29
12:52:21
12:52:23
12:54:00

+0:23:09
+0:23:24
+0:23:28
+0:23:31
+0:24:28
+0:24:57
+0:25:21
+0:27:14
+0:27:39
+0:28:17
+0:28:30
+0:28:35
+0:30:08
+0:30:13
+0:30:20
+0:31:13
+0:31:54
+0:32:43
+0:32:49
+0:32:56
+0:33:00
+0:33:14
+0:33:21
+0:33:41
+0:34:07
+0:34:32
+0:36:23
+0:36:28
+0:36:32
+0:36:35
+0:37:45
+0:37:49
+0:37:59
+0:38:51
+0:39:55
+0:40:12
+0:40:19
+0:41:12
+0:41:19
+0:41:31
+0:42:56
+0:43:13
+0:43:18
+0:43:59
+0:44:03
+0:44:20
+0:45:22
+0:47:00
+0:49:11
+0:50:56
+0:52:34
+0:52:42
+0:53:26
+0:53:30
+0:53:33
+0:54:44
+0:54:51
+0:55:28
+0:56:06
+0:56:58
+0:57:00
+0:58:37

9,675933036
9,653692921
9,647779479
9,64334915
9,559939302
9,518054087
9,483667018
9,325044405
9,290665094
9,238891333
9,221311475
9,214567793
9,090909091
9,084354722
9,075194468
9,006433167
8,953951109
8,892025406
8,884501481
8,875739645
8,870740636
8,853288364
8,844587955
8,819823604
8,787836518
8,757297748
8,624229979
8,618331053
8,613617719
8,610086101
8,528496006
8,523880395
8,512363194
8,452971958
8,38100306
8,36209185
8,354329665
8,296023176
8,288383107
8,275318534
8,183943882
8,165910564
8,160621762
8,11751063
8,113329041
8,095605243
8,031616522
7,932510703
7,803790412
7,703595011
7,612373127
7,605021729
7,564841499
7,561209794
7,558488302
7,494646681
7,488410793
7,455621302
7,422243167
7,37704918
7,375321939
7,292510707

6,20095238
6,2152381
6,21904762
6,22190476
6,27619048
6,30380952
6,32666667
6,43428571
6,45809524
6,49428571
6,50666667
6,51142857
6,6
6,6047619
6,61142857
6,66190476
6,70095238
6,74761905
6,75333333
6,76
6,76380952
6,77714286
6,78380952
6,80285714
6,82761905
6,85142857
6,95714286
6,96190476
6,96571429
6,96857143
7,0352381
7,03904762
7,04857143
7,09809524
7,15904762
7,1752381
7,18190476
7,23238095
7,23904762
7,25047619
7,33142857
7,34761905
7,35238095
7,39142857
7,3952381
7,41142857
7,47047619
7,56380952
7,68857143
7,78857143
7,88190476
7,88952381
7,93142857
7,9352381
7,93809524
8,00571429
8,01238095
8,04761905
8,08380952
8,13333333
8,1352381
8,22761905



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

jon
marcos
ugaitz
jon
asier
(9) eneritz
jose antonio
javier
(10) sarai
igor
(11) miren
(12) eneritz
Alex

armaolea garitagoitia
perez aldekoa
petralanda barroeta
begofia alvarez
isasti castillo
alkorta lejarreta
gonzalez fraile
hernando diez
ruiz maestre
aldalur zendoia
barrueta jaio
etxebarria ortuzar
Zalloetxebarria Esnal

2:25:23
2:26:45
2:26:50
2:26:52
2:26:55
2:31:53
2:34:30
2:34:32
2:36:57
2:37:12
2:38:17
2:38:19
2:38:21

12:55:24
12:56:46
12:56:51
12:56:53
12:56:56
13:01:54
13:04:31
13:04:33
13:06:58
13:07:13
13:08:18
13:08:20
13:08:22

+1:00:01
+1:01:23
+1:01:28
+1:01:30
+1:01:33
+1:06:31
+1:09:08
+1:09:10
+1:11:35
+1:11:50
+1:12:55
+1:12:57
+1:12:59

7,222285911
7,155025554
7,150964813
7,149341807
7,146908678
6,913200922
6,796116505
6,794650561
6,690028672
6,679389313
6,633673792
6,632277082

6,63088096

8,30761905
8,38571429
8,39047619
8,39238095

8,3952381
8,67904762
8,82857143
8,83047619
8,96857143
8,98285714

9,0447619
9,04666667
9,04857143



